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GORDEJUELA BOTELLA, MARIA DEL C Activo Art. 16.1148342434E 27,3 3 0 0 0 31,881,58 01/04/2011

TENDERO TOMAS, MARIA DEL CARME Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121489829D 14,3 6 2 2 0 24,30 02/05/2022

SERNA BORONAT, MONICA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148356962Z 14,25 0 0 2 0 19,863,61 02/05/2022

GOMEZ MARCOS, FRANCISCO Citado/Citat 121983907R 12,4 3 0 0 0 15,40

GARCIA PINTEÑO, MARIA NOELIA Citado/Citat 148318523P 6,6 8 0,6 0 0 15,20 13/01/2020

RIVERA MALDONADO, NURIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144858230L 13,08 0 0 0 0 13,080 02/05/2022

TORREGROSA GRANERO, IGNACIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121677952S 1,05 8 0 4 0 13,050 02/05/2022

CALVO BARROFET, ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152657298V 0 3 0 0 10 130 02/05/2022

SANCHEZ BAÑON, Mª DEL ROSARIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148470373N 10 3 0 0 0 130 02/05/2022

PEREZ MORA, ANDREA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148601503L 4,42 8 0 0 0 12,420 02/05/2022

COSTA OLCINA, JOSEFINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148286812Z 6,3 6 0 0 0 12,30 02/05/2022

TORRES HERRERO, VICTOR MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120406915G 2,25 6 0 4 0 12,250 02/05/2022

GARCIA NAVARRO, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17114273586Q 3 3 2 4 0 120 02/05/2022

MARTINEZ GARCIA, SALVADOR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122141126S 5,5 6 0 0 0 11,50 02/05/2022

SERRANO LANZAROTE, MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148407880X 0 6 3,3 2 0 11,30 02/05/2022

MUÑOZ GIMENEZ, BLANCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173134320R 2,78 6 0,3 2 0 11,080 02/05/2022

RAMIREZ JORDA, LUCIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144530013N 0,15 6 0,9 4 0 11,050 02/05/2022

ZARZA SIERRA, JENNIFER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145787817S 0,79 6 2 2 0 10,790 02/05/2022

GUIJARRO RICOY, MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120002175H 1,05 6 1,3 2 0 10,350 02/05/2022

GAZQUEZ JIMENEZ, NOELIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174373231V 2,32 6 0 2 0 10,320 02/05/2022

CARPIO MARTINEZ, SARA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173596871E 0,24 6 2 2 0 10,240 02/05/2022

SANTIAGO ROJO, MARIA JESUS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17178862817A 4,9 0,5 0,6 4 0 100 02/05/2022

BOLUDA ALBIÑANA, JULIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120412111W 0 3 0 2 5 100 02/05/2022

BLASCO SISCAR, MARIA ELVIRA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120050085L 0 6 0 4 0 100 02/05/2022

BLASCO SANZ, MERCEDES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148600956R 0 8 0 2 0 100 02/05/2022

DELCAN ALBORS, DIDAC Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120055894D 0 8 2 0 0 100 02/05/2022

SANSALVADOR PEREZ, JAVIER ANTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121694014T 1,92 6 0 2 0 9,920 02/05/2022

DIAZ VERGARA, MARIA SALUD Citado/Citat 144759948Q 6,56 3 0 0 0 9,560 21/01/2022

FONFRIA PEIRO, CARLA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17126764309Z 3,45 6 0 0 0 9,450 02/05/2022

AMOROS MOLINA, RAQUEL Activo Art. 16.1173995085Z 1,35 6 0 2 0 9,350 26/02/2020

FRANCO GOZALBO, ARANTXA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120048681H 0 6 1,3 2 0 9,30 02/05/2022

FERRER CARDONA, INMACULADA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120039928M 2,88 6 0 0 0 8,880 02/05/2022

GARCIA GOMEZ, ESTHER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129214058X 2,8 6 0 0 0 8,80 02/05/2022

GARCIA SAEZ, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148437362Y 2,3 3 1,3 2 0 8,60 02/05/2022

CASTELLO PELLICER, LUZ DIVINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120040847G 3,6 3 1,9 0 0 8,50 02/05/2022

SANCHIS VAROCH, TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120450861C 0,45 6 0 2 0 8,450 02/05/2022

MARTI I SAEZ, ANGELA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148294859B 1,04 6 1,3 0 0 8,340 02/05/2022

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173994941P 0,32 6 0 2 0 8,320 02/05/2022

DURA SOLER, Mª JESUS Citado/Citat 152710753C 2,1 6 0 0 0 8,10 25/03/2022

BECERRO VALIENTE, ALICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17176019288X 3,04 3 0 2 0 8,040 02/05/2022

ENGUIX CALATAYUD, MAIREN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120448809S 0 6 0 2 0 80 02/05/2022

ESTELLES PARDO, MARTA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144506706G 0 6 0 2 0 80 02/05/2022

SEMPERE SANTOS, JAVIER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148602421V 0 6 0 2 0 80 02/05/2022

GOMEZ ROGER, CELIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17135603015G 0 6 2 0 0 80 02/05/2022

GALLEGO MORENO, CARLA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144896877A 0 6 2 0 0 80 02/05/2022

NOTARIO PARDO, FRANCISCO Citado/Citat 148288750C 1,95 6 0 0 0 7,950 01/04/2022

GARCIA VAQUERO, CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17135607402K 0,88 3 2 2 0 7,880 02/05/2022

BAVIERA PEREZ, BEATRIZ Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153361385M 1,35 6 0 0 0 7,350 02/05/2022

CUTILLAS PONS, MARTA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174011627L 1,04 3 1,3 2 0 7,340 02/05/2022

COMAS SASTRE, ESTEBAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17179107207H 0 6 1,3 0 0 7,30 02/05/2022

LOPEZ BARCIA, KAREN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148689385H 0,3 3 0 4 0 7,30 02/05/2022

MARTORELL GIMENEZ, DESAMPARAD Activo Art. 16.1153097494Q 1,2 6 0 0 0 7,20 31/03/2020

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, REBECA Citado/Citat 173098202Q 0,9 6 0 0 0 6,90 18/07/2021

CAMPS ARAQUE, PATRICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129189888J 2,43 3 1,3 0 0 6,730 02/05/2022

MIRA SIRVENT, NURIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148357204A 0,64 6 0 0 0 6,640 02/05/2022

MENGUAL DOMINGUIS, ELENA Citado/Citat 152788156M 0,6 6 0 0 0 6,60 04/10/2021
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NAVARRO LUZON, LUCIA Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.d153356370G 0,6 6 0 0 0 6,60 03/05/202203/08/2022

CHUMILLAS ESCRIVA, SANDRA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120948960P 0 6 0,6 0 0 6,60 02/05/2022

SORIANO MURRIA, LAURA Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.d145803626T 3,49 3 0 0 0 6,490 03/05/202203/08/2022

ALCANTARA GARAY, PAULA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4173103169S 0,45 6 0 0 0 6,450 21/04/2022

GARCIA MORAGUES, ALEXANDRA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120458983T 0,15 6 0 0 0 6,150 02/05/2022

CANALS TORRES, CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174240591H 0,98 3 0 0 0 6,122,14 02/05/2022

ANDRES BELDA, EVA MARIA Citado/Citat 173774412A 0,1 6 0 0 0 6,10 12/02/2021

MORAGA ROSER, MARIA CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153097064T 0 6 0 0 0 60 02/05/2022

INSA SOLBES, ANA Activo Art. 16.1121671794K 3 3 0 0 0 60 21/01/2022

GOMAR CALABUIG, LARA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120048560N 0 6 0 0 0 60 02/05/2022

SANCHIS GRUESO, MELANI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148603825H 0 6 0 0 0 60 02/05/2022

MEDRANO GARCIA, DIEGO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121700912K 1,35 3 1,3 0 0 5,650 02/05/2022

CAYUELAS HIDALGO, DAVINIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148556321D 0,56 3 0 2 0 5,560 02/05/2022

VERCHER SORO, ALBERTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120457846J 0,5 3 0 2 0 5,50 02/05/2022

ANDRES COLL, MARIA EUGENIA Disponible Art. 16.2148640530S 0,45 3 0 2 0 5,450

CAMPS ARAQUE, CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129185000R 1,84 3 0,6 0 0 5,440 02/05/2022

FRASQUET SOLBES, ELIAS Citado/Citat 120015385A 2,4 3 0 0 0 5,40 06/02/2021

MORENO SANCHEZ, MANUELA Disponible Art. 16.2174389501A 1,8 3 0,6 0 0 5,40

CASTILLO REINOSO, JOSE Disponible Art. 16.2144773270K 2,32 3 0 0 0 5,320

MARTIN NUEVALOS, VANESA Disponible Art. 16.2173571991M 0 3 0 2 0 50

BLAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN GABRIEL Disponible Art. 16.2121676392L 0 3 0 2 0 50

GARDE DIAZ, AVA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148579934R 0 3 0 2 0 50 20/04/2022

GUAITA GARCIA, LUCIA Disponible Art. 16.2126753246Z 0 3 0 2 0 50

JAVALOYES PALACI, SARA Disponible Art. 16.2145929611Z 0 3 0 2 0 50

GONZALEZ ALBUIXECH, Mª ANGELES Activo Art. 16.1152715745K 1,95 3 0 0 0 4,950 27/11/2021

VAÑO MARTINEZ, ALICIA Disponible Art. 16.2115420330A 4,85 0 0 0 0 4,850

ARBONA MOMPO, MIREIA Disponible Art. 16.2120021210D 4,5 0 0 0 0 4,50

SERRANO FRAILE, IRENE Disponible Art. 16.2171121335E 3,9 0,5 0 0 0 4,40

GAMERO MORENO, JUAN JESUS Disponible Art. 16.2148936960K 2,25 0 0 2 0 4,250

TORRES FORT, ROSA Disponible Art. 16.2153604043J 1,16 3 0 0 0 4,160

SAIZ SALAS, LAURA Citado/Citat 154012309Y 0 4 0 0 0 40 18/07/2021

GINER BOTELLA, ALBA Disponible Art. 16.2121805475A 0 4 0 0 0 40

LLORCA FERRE, LIDIA Disponible Art. 16.2121805650V 0,96 3 0 0 0 3,960

ABELLAN COMPAÑ, TRINIDAD Disponible Art. 16.2144758752Q 0 3 0,9 0 0 3,90

MEDINA GARRIDO, SANDRA Disponible Art. 16.2148588601C 0 3 0,6 0 0 3,60

MOYA AROCAS, NATALIA Disponible Art. 16.2173577155V 2,55 1 0 0 0 3,550

GOMEZ RUIZ, RUT Disponible Art. 16.2120048695D 0,45 3 0 0 0 3,450

CALVO BARROFET, REMEDIOS Disponible Art. 16.2152657266P 0,4 3 0 0 0 3,40

BERMUDEZ HERMO, LAURA MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2153484188B 2,1 0 1,3 0 0 3,40

VIDAL PLAZA, ANDRES Disponible Art. 16.2122006809H 0 3 0,3 0 0 3,30

DE LAS HERAS SOTOS, CARLOS Disponible Art. 16.2104623391T 3,15 0 0 0 0 3,150

TORRES RIBERA, MARIA INMACULADA Disponible Art. 16.2148603176J 0,1 3 0 0 0 3,10

SELVA MARTINEZ, SAGRARIO Disponible Art. 16.2174087147F 0 3 0 0 0 30

LOPEZ SANTAMARIA, ANA ISABEL Disponible Art. 16.2121504235V 0 3 0 0 0 30

ALBALA CALLEJAS, AIDA Activo Art. 16.1120050715M 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/11/2021

MADUEÑO MUÑOZ, FERNANDO Disponible Art. 16.2129192490Q 0 3 0 0 0 30

SHABANY CABALLERO, SAHAR Disponible Art. 16.2121682500D 0 3 0 0 0 30

ESPARTERO MARTINEZ, BEGOÑA Disponible Art. 16.2153235645Y 0 3 0 0 0 30

MONTORO CHUMILLAS, PATRICIA Disponible Art. 16.2153250737X 0 3 0 0 0 30

SANZ NAVARRO, ESTEFANIA Disponible Art. 16.2148533512Q 0 3 0 0 0 30

FERNANDEZ SALA, HECTOR Disponible Art. 16.2115420958X 0 3 0 0 0 30

JOVER FERRANDO, LUCIA Disponible Art. 16.2121686966J 0 3 0 0 0 30

HERNANDIZ QUILIS, TANIA Disponible Art. 16.2126747264N 0 3 0 0 0 30

IBAÑEZ PERELLO, SARA Disponible Art. 16.2229210971M 0 3 0 0 0 30

LOPEZ MOLTO, NOELIA Disponible Art. 16.2121685697D 0 3 0 0 0 30

MARTI MORATAL, DARACH KAIL Disponible Art. 16.2120045114Q 0 3 0 0 0 30
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MARTINEZ VILAR, NADIA Citado/Citat 148639862Z 0 3 0 0 0 30 05/04/2022

GOMIS TORRES, AVENIDA Disponible Art. 16.2174367070C 0 3 0 0 0 30

SERRANO AGULLO, YAIZA Disponible Art. 16.2148666799H 0 3 0 0 0 30

PASCUAL MARTI, LYDIA Disponible Art. 16.2121692621X 0 3 0 0 0 30

MATEU MATEU, RAQUEL Citado/Citat 173102770F 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/12/2021

GIMENEZ LLISO, MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2149181686G 0 3 0 0 0 30

LOPEZ REDONDO, IRENE Disponible Art. 16.2170581669M 0,75 0 0 2 0 2,750

GARCIA APARICIO, CRISTINA Disponible Art. 16.2120422994Y 0,3 1 1,3 0 0 2,60

MARTINEZ PEREZ, MARIA JOSE Disponible Art. 16.2124341859Q 2,55 0 0 0 0 2,550

NAVARRO MARCO, FRANCISCO TOMA Citado/Citat 122000701M 2,4 0 0 0 0 2,40 02/05/2022

HERVAS MILLAN, MARIA INMACULADA Citado/Citat 148520508F 2,4 0 0 0 0 2,40 01/05/2022

ESPINOZA ARANDA, LUNA VALENTINA Disponible Art. 16.21X4204126W 1,05 0 1,3 0 0 2,350

MATEO GARCIA, RAQUEL Disponible Art. 16.2112336033Y 0 0 2 0 0 20

ALVAREZ SERRANO, SONIA Disponible Art. 16.2120048034S 0 0 0 2 0 20

MARTINEZ GOMEZ, NADIA Disponible Art. 16.2148570295E 0 0 0 2 0 20

SEVILLA GIMENEZ, MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2248640387X 0 0 0 2 0 20

BORDAL GALLARDO, MARIBEL Disponible Art. 16.2148474274A 0 0 0 2 0 20

EXPOSITO GARCIA, JUDIT Disponible Art. 16.2148689683V 0 0 0 2 0 20

FUENTES NAVARRO, KELY Disponible Art. 16.2145607277W 0 0 2 0 0 20

GARCIA DE LEONARDO RAMOS, ANA I Disponible Art. 16.2103150940D 0,6 1 0 0 0 1,60

SANCHEZ CARREÑO, DOLORES DEL R Citado/Citat 174179543N 1,37 0 0 0 0 1,370 07/02/2022

GIL GARCIA, FRANCISCO Disponible Art. 16.2129071435X 0 0 1,3 0 0 1,30

DRAGNE, MAGDALENA Disponible Art. 16.21X6908245B 0 0 1,2 0 0 1,20

GOZALVEZ GARCIA, NEREA Disponible Art. 16.2173589686J 0,96 0 0 0 0 0,960

PUEYO PEREZ, MARÍA VICTORIA Citado/Citat 122136416C 0 0 0,9 0 0 0,90 04/05/2022

VEDOVATO RAVA, MARIA LEONOR Disponible Art. 16.21X8800177D 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90

ESPINOSA MONTEAGUDO, FUENSANT Citado/Citat 174000346P 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90 08/02/2021

MARCOS RAMON, ALBERTO Citado/Citat 148554970S 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90 01/02/2022

RAMIREZ LOPEZ, CARMEN Disponible Art. 16.2111859318N 0 0 0,9 0 0 0,90

OSUNA PICHER, SANDRA Disponible Art. 16.2121696746H 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90

BELTRAN ORTIN, FRANCISCO Disponible Art. 16.2129007951Y 0,6 0 0 0 0 0,60

CONEJERO RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL Disponible Art. 16.2148605693T 0,45 0 0 0 0 0,450

FILIPOVA BOZHKOVA, EVELINA Disponible Art. 16.21X6009575C 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30

HERNANDEZ GARCIA, PILAR Disponible Art. 16.2145569959J 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30

CABELLO PALMA, MARIA DOLORES Disponible Art. 16.2120772513V 2,25 3 0 0 0 00

VIDAL CATALA, MARIA DOLORES Disponible Art. 16.2129009488W 0 0 0 0 0 00

ARENAS NAVARRO, BEGOÑA Disponible Art. 16.2122129485N 0 0 0 0 0 00

DE LA FUENTE SEDANO, ALMUDENA Disponible Art. 16.2113147500X 0 0 0 0 0 00

TAMARIT SENDRA, RAMON No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4152786550D 0 0 0 0 0 00 06/05/2022

SANCHEZ FUERTES, MARIA CRISTINA Disponible Art. 16.2122579052K 0 0 0 0 0 00

RUIZ NAVAJAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN Disponible Art. 16.2144760681J 0 0 0 0 0 00

CAMUÑAS BELDAD, MARIA TERESA Disponible Art. 16.2175261383R 0 0 0 0 0 00

FERNANDEZ DAVILA, MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2104214099Q 0 0 0 0 0 00

FERNANDEZ ESCARABAJAL, SORAYA Disponible Art. 16.2148524286J 0 0 0 0 0 00

RAMIREZ DIAZ, PILAR Disponible Art. 16.2173579633B 0 0 0 0 0 00

BELDA ALBUIXECH, NEREA Disponible Art. 16.2120453467G 0 0 0 0 0 00

SAN JOSE TAMAYO, MERCEDES MARI Disponible Art. 16.2180097914T 0 0 0 0 0 00

RAMOS DIAZ, BEATRIZ Disponible Art. 16.2115401932M 0 0 0 0 0 00

IBAÑEZ ZAPATER, VICTORIA Disponible Art. 16.2145844046D 0 0 0 0 0 00

MAYOR PEREZ, AZARIA Disponible Art. 16.2174012045T 0 0 0 0 0 00

GARCIA MONTE, ESTER Disponible Art. 16.2147399883B 0 0 0 0 0 00

CENDAL NEVADO, ANA Disponible Art. 16.2176041946J 0 0 0 0 0 00

VERDU GALLEGO, YASMINA Disponible Art. 16.2121692105T 0 0 0 0 0 00

PUIG GARCIA, AITANA Disponible Art. 16.2148717131A 0 0 0 0 0 00

ENGUIX TEROL, ARANTXA Disponible Art. 16.2148606532B 0 0 0 0 0 00

GIL MARTINEZ, PABLO Disponible Art. 16.2220053017F 0 0 0 0 0 00
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GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2177840699M 0 0 0 0 0 00

FONTECHA ALVARO, LUCIA Disponible Art. 16.2116610492F 0 0 0 0 0 00

HERNANDEZ PEREZ, PATRICIA Disponible Art. 16.2104626388F 0 0 0 0 0 00

MOLLA CABALLERO, AINOA Activo Art. 16.1221698334L 0 0 0 0 0 00 18/01/2022

MARTINEZ CONCA, BLANCA Disponible Art. 16.2148647165A 0 0 0 0 0 00

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FATIMA Citado/Citat 205716630A 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/04/2022

LUNA CASTILLO, VIRTUDES Disponible Art. 16.2146082952Z 0 0 0 0 0 00

BARRERA JURADO, JUANA Disponible Art. 16.2153913052V 0 0 0 0 0 00

CUERDA DURA, CLARA Citado/Citat 148605557W 0 0 0 0 0 00 29/03/2022

ALBALADEJO CREMADES, ANDREA Citado/Citat 174014812F 0 0 0 0 0 00 22/05/2021

ALBERT GIL, MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2248608732A 0 0 0 0 0 00

ESPLUGUES RUBIO, SARA Disponible Art. 16.2120498896P 0 0 0 0 0 00

MARTINEZ RUBIO, MARTA Disponible Art. 16.2104635818F 0 0 0 0 0 00

ESCRIVA ERN, MIREIA Disponible Art. 16.2153948022G 0 0 0 0 0 00

NIEVES TORREMOCHA, LUCIA Disponible Art. 16.2204635342Z 0 0 0 0 0 00

ILLAN RODRIGUEZ, VICTORIA Disponible Art. 16.2148639537B 0 0 0 0 0 00

MONSERRAT LLACER, MARINA Citado/Citat 253943310F 0 0 0 0 0 00 24/03/2022

TUR VIDAL, PILAR Disponible Art. 16.2120235656A 0 0 0 0 0 00
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BELLO TORRAS, MARIA MACARENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121435101K 32,35 3 0 0 0 35,350 20/04/2022

TENDERO TOMAS, MARIA DEL CARME Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121489829D 14,3 6 2 2 0 24,30 20/04/2022

TAMARA AGULLO, FRANCISCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174221695M 10,55 8 1,3 2 0 21,850 20/04/2022

SERNA BORONAT, MONICA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148356962Z 14,25 0 0 2 0 19,863,61 20/04/2022

DOLZ GILBA, REBECA Activo Art. 16.1119900020Y 13,75 3 0 0 0 16,750 24/02/2020

GARCIA OLIVARES, DAMARIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144768723M 13,3 3 0 0 0 16,30 20/04/2022

SOLIVELLA CANALES, INMACULADA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17172521136C 12,2 0 2 2 0 16,20 20/04/2022

GOMEZ MARCOS, FRANCISCO Activo Art. 16.1121983907R 12,4 3 0 0 0 15,40 01/09/2019

GARCIA PINTEÑO, MARIA NOELIA Activo Art. 16.1148318523P 6,6 8 0,6 0 0 15,20 13/01/2020

PEREZ ROMAN, LAURA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148374568W 6,11 6 0 2 0 14,110 20/04/2022

TORREGROSA GRANERO, IGNACIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121677952S 1,05 8 0 4 0 13,050 20/04/2022

CALVO BARROFET, ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152657298V 0 3 0 0 10 130 20/04/2022

SANCHEZ BAÑON, Mª DEL ROSARIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148470373N 10 3 0 0 0 130 20/04/2022

PEREZ MORA, ANDREA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148601503L 4,42 8 0 0 0 12,420 21/04/2022

TORRES HERRERO, VICTOR MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120406915G 2,25 6 0 4 0 12,250 20/04/2022

GARCIA NAVARRO, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17114273586Q 3 3 2 4 0 120 20/04/2022

ORTEGA GOMEZ, PABLO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174241604L 7,92 0 4 0 0 11,920 20/04/2022

MARTINEZ GARCIA, SALVADOR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122141126S 5,5 6 0 0 0 11,50 20/04/2022

SERRANO LANZAROTE, MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148407880X 0 6 3,3 2 0 11,30 20/04/2022

MUÑOZ GIMENEZ, BLANCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173134320R 2,78 6 0,3 2 0 11,080 20/04/2022

RAMIREZ JORDA, LUCIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144530013N 0,15 6 0,9 4 0 11,050 20/04/2022

ZARZA SIERRA, JENNIFER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145787817S 0,79 6 2 2 0 10,790 20/04/2022

GAZQUEZ JIMENEZ, NOELIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174373231V 2,32 6 0 2 0 10,320 21/04/2022

CARPIO MARTINEZ, SARA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173596871E 0,24 6 2 2 0 10,240 20/04/2022

SANTIAGO ROJO, MARIA JESUS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17178862817A 4,9 0,5 0,6 4 0 100 20/04/2022

BOLUDA ALBIÑANA, JULIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120412111W 0 3 0 2 5 100 20/04/2022

SOLER VIVAS, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148367111C 0 6 2 2 0 100 20/04/2022

BLASCO SANZ, MERCEDES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148600956R 0 8 0 2 0 100 20/04/2022

LATORRE MESEGUER, MARTA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144527276N 0 6 0 4 0 100 20/04/2022

DELCAN ALBORS, DIDAC Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120055894D 0 8 2 0 0 100 20/04/2022

DIAZ VERGARA, MARIA SALUD Activo Art. 16.1144759948Q 6,56 3 0 0 0 9,560 21/01/2022

FONFRIA PEIRO, CARLA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17126764309Z 3,45 6 0 0 0 9,450 20/04/2022

AMOROS MOLINA, RAQUEL Citado/Citat 173995085Z 1,35 6 0 2 0 9,350 26/02/2020

ALEMAÑ TENAS, LUIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174230712Y 0 6 1,3 2 0 9,30 25/04/2022

CRUZ GONZALEZ, ELISA Activo Art. 16.1148562743Z 4,2 3 0 2 0 9,20 22/06/2021

FERRER CARDONA, INMACULADA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120039928M 2,88 6 0 0 0 8,880 20/04/2022

GARCIA GOMEZ, ESTHER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129214058X 2,8 6 0 0 0 8,80 20/04/2022

SANCHIS VAROCH, TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120450861C 0,45 6 0 2 0 8,450 20/04/2022

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173994941P 0,32 6 0 2 0 8,320 25/04/2022

CHAZARRA GONZALEZ, ASUNCION Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174177589J 0 6 0,3 2 0 8,30 20/04/2022

MONTOYA MIRALLES, ISABEL Activo Art. 16.1174245222A 0,96 6 1,3 0 0 8,260 20/11/2021

DURA SOLER, Mª JESUS Activo Art. 16.1152710753C 2,1 6 0 0 0 8,10 25/03/2022

BECERRO VALIENTE, ALICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17176019288X 3,04 3 0 2 0 8,040 20/04/2022

SEMPERE SANTOS, JAVIER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148602421V 0 6 0 2 0 80 20/04/2022

GALLEGO MORENO, CARLA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144896877A 0 6 2 0 0 80 20/04/2022

NOTARIO PARDO, FRANCISCO Activo Art. 16.1148288750C 1,95 6 0 0 0 7,950 01/04/2022

GARCIA VAQUERO, CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17135607402K 0,88 3 2 2 0 7,880 21/04/2022

MOYA ARACIL, GEMA Activo Art. 16.1153215649C 2,4 3 0 2 0 7,40 07/06/2021

BAVIERA PEREZ, BEATRIZ Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153361385M 1,35 6 0 0 0 7,350 21/04/2022

CUTILLAS PONS, MARTA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174011627L 1,04 3 1,3 2 0 7,340 21/04/2022

COMAS SASTRE, ESTEBAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17179107207H 0 6 1,3 0 0 7,30 21/04/2022

LOPEZ BARCIA, KAREN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148689385H 0,3 3 0 4 0 7,30 21/04/2022

MARTORELL GIMENEZ, DESAMPARAD Citado/Citat 153097494Q 1,2 6 0 0 0 7,20 31/03/2020

MORALES SAMPER, LUCIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148629017W 0 3 2 2 0 70 21/04/2022

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, REBECA Activo Art. 16.1173098202Q 0,9 6 0 0 0 6,90 18/07/2021

CAMPS ARAQUE, PATRICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129189888J 2,43 3 1,3 0 0 6,730 21/04/2022
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MARTINEZ GOZALO, ANA ISABEL Activo Art. 16.1133493528P 0,72 4 0 2 0 6,720 02/11/2021

MIRA SIRVENT, NURIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148357204A 0,64 6 0 0 0 6,640 21/04/2022

NAVARRO LUZON, LUCIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153356370G 0,6 6 0 0 0 6,60 21/04/2022

HUERTAS CAMPAÑON, ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148533908K 0,56 6 0 0 0 6,560 21/04/2022

SORIANO MURRIA, LAURA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145803626T 3,49 3 0 0 0 6,490 21/04/2022

ALCANTARA GARAY, PAULA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173103169S 0,45 6 0 0 0 6,450 21/04/2022

GARCIA MORAGUES, ALEXANDRA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120458983T 0,15 6 0 0 0 6,150 21/04/2022

SEGURA ALCALA, CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152788762J 3,12 3 0 0 0 6,120 21/04/2022

CANALS TORRES, CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174240591H 0,98 3 0 0 0 6,122,14 21/04/2022

ANDRES BELDA, EVA MARIA Activo Art. 16.1173774412A 0,1 6 0 0 0 6,10 12/02/2021

MORAGA ROSER, MARIA CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153097064T 0 6 0 0 0 60 21/04/2022

INSA SOLBES, ANA Citado/Citat 121671794K 3 3 0 0 0 60 21/01/2022

GOMAR CALABUIG, LARA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120048560N 0 6 0 0 0 60 21/04/2022

SANCHIS GRUESO, MELANI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148603825H 0 6 0 0 0 60 25/04/2022

MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO ANDRES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148590913D 0,15 3 0,6 2 0 5,750 25/04/2022

MEDRANO GARCIA, DIEGO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121700912K 1,35 3 1,3 0 0 5,650 25/04/2022

CAYUELAS HIDALGO, DAVINIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148556321D 0,56 3 0 2 0 5,560 25/04/2022

VERCHER SORO, ALBERTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120457846J 0,5 3 0 2 0 5,50 25/04/2022

ANDRES COLL, MARIA EUGENIA Disponible Art. 16.2148640530S 0,45 3 0 2 0 5,450

CAMPS ARAQUE, CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129185000R 1,84 3 0,6 0 0 5,440 25/04/2022

FRASQUET SOLBES, ELIAS Citado/Citat 120015385A 2,4 3 0 0 0 5,40 06/02/2021

MORENO SANCHEZ, MANUELA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174389501A 1,8 3 0,6 0 0 5,40 25/04/2022

FERNANDEZ CARRION, YOLANDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148574374F 1,35 0 4 0 0 5,350 25/04/2022

CASTILLO REINOSO, JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144773270K 2,32 3 0 0 0 5,320 26/04/2022

MORANT ZARAGOZA, ESTHER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148532654D 2,02 3 0 0 0 5,020 26/04/2022

MARTIN NUEVALOS, VANESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173571991M 0 3 0 2 0 50 26/04/2022

BLAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN GABRIEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121676392L 0 3 0 2 0 50 26/04/2022

GARDE DIAZ, AVA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148579934R 0 3 0 2 0 50 20/04/2022

GUAITA GARCIA, LUCIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17126753246Z 0 3 0 2 0 50 26/04/2022

JAVALOYES PALACI, SARA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145929611Z 0 3 0 2 0 50 26/04/2022

GONZALEZ ALBUIXECH, Mª ANGELES Citado/Citat 152715745K 1,95 3 0 0 0 4,950 27/11/2021

VAÑO MARTINEZ, ALICIA Disponible Art. 16.2115420330A 4,85 0 0 0 0 4,850

GONZALVEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA ADE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144751636F 0,56 0 0 4 0 4,560 26/04/2022

AGULLO GARCIA, ANA MARIA Activo Art. 16.1133475485C 3,51 1 0 0 0 4,510 01/11/2021

SERRANO FRAILE, IRENE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17171121335E 3,9 0,5 0 0 0 4,40 26/04/2022

GAMERO MORENO, JUAN JESUS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148936960K 2,25 0 0 2 0 4,250 26/04/2022

TORRES FORT, ROSA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153604043J 1,16 3 0 0 0 4,160 26/04/2022

PINEDA DEVESA, MARIA DE LAS NIEVE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153239101N 2 0 0 2 0 40 26/04/2022

SAIZ SALAS, LAURA Citado/Citat 154012309Y 0 4 0 0 0 40 18/07/2021

GINER BOTELLA, ALBA Disponible Art. 16.2121805475A 0 4 0 0 0 40

LLORCA FERRE, LIDIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121805650V 0,96 3 0 0 0 3,960 27/04/2022

ABELLAN COMPAÑ, TRINIDAD Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144758752Q 0 3 0,9 0 0 3,90 26/04/2022

COZAR BARBA, MACARENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17126495869F 0,6 0 1,3 2 0 3,90 26/04/2022

GUILLO SANCHEZ, ROSARIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122007784G 0,6 3 0 0 0 3,60 26/04/2022

HERNANDEZ ARACIL, FRANCISCO JAV Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144758749J 0 3 0,6 0 0 3,60 26/04/2022

MEDINA GARRIDO, SANDRA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148588601C 0 3 0,6 0 0 3,60 26/04/2022

MOYA AROCAS, NATALIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173577155V 2,55 1 0 0 0 3,550 26/04/2022

CALVO BARROFET, REMEDIOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152657266P 0,4 3 0 0 0 3,40 26/04/2022

BERMUDEZ HERMO, LAURA MARIA Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.b153484188B 2,1 0 1,3 0 0 3,40 26/04/202226/07/2022

VIDAL PLAZA, ANDRES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122006809H 0 3 0,3 0 0 3,30 27/04/2022

FANDIÑO PARCERO, MARTA GRACIEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17178739211E 0,3 1 0 2 0 3,30 26/04/2022

DE LAS HERAS SOTOS, CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17104623391T 3,15 0 0 0 0 3,150 27/04/2022

TORRES RIBERA, MARIA INMACULADA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148603176J 0,1 3 0 0 0 3,10 27/04/2022

MAIQUES FONS, CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173654379F 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

SELVA MARTINEZ, SAGRARIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174087147F 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/05/2022

LOPEZ SANTAMARIA, ANA ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121504235V 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022
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ALBALA CALLEJAS, AIDA Citado/Citat 120050715M 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/11/2021

MADUEÑO MUÑOZ, FERNANDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129192490Q 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

SHABANY CABALLERO, SAHAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121682500D 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

ESPARTERO MARTINEZ, BEGOÑA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153235645Y 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

MARTINEZ DURAN, GABRIEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17274003064N 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

MONTORO CHUMILLAS, PATRICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153250737X 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/05/2022

SANZ NAVARRO, ESTEFANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148533512Q 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/05/2022

FERNANDEZ SALA, HECTOR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17115420958X 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

HERNANDIZ QUILIS, TANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17126747264N 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

IBAÑEZ PERELLO, SARA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17229210971M 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

LOPEZ MOLTO, NOELIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121685697D 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

MARTI MORATAL, DARACH KAIL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120045114Q 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

MARTINEZ VILAR, NADIA Activo Art. 16.1148639862Z 0 3 0 0 0 30 05/04/2022

GOMIS TORRES, AVENIDA Disponible Art. 16.2174367070C 0 3 0 0 0 30

SERRANO AGULLO, YAIZA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148666799H 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

PASCUAL MARTI, LYDIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121692621X 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/05/2022

GARCIA ORTIN, ATENEA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148724047L 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

MATEU MATEU, RAQUEL Citado/Citat 173102770F 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/12/2021

GIMENEZ LLISO, MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17149181686G 0 3 0 0 0 30 27/04/2022

GUINEA LOPEZ, SUSANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129025118S 2,8 0 0 0 0 2,80 27/04/2022

LOPEZ REDONDO, IRENE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17170581669M 0,75 0 0 2 0 2,750 27/04/2022

GARCIA APARICIO, CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120422994Y 0,3 1 1,3 0 0 2,60 27/04/2022

MARTINEZ PEREZ, MARIA JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17124341859Q 2,55 0 0 0 0 2,550 27/04/2022

NAVARRO MARCO, FRANCISCO TOMA Activo Art. 16.1122000701M 2,4 0 0 0 0 2,40 02/05/2022

HERVAS MILLAN, MARIA INMACULADA Activo Art. 16.1148520508F 2,4 0 0 0 0 2,40 01/05/2022

ESPINOZA ARANDA, LUNA VALENTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 171X4204126W 1,05 0 1,3 0 0 2,350 27/04/2022

MATEO GARCIA, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17112336033Y 0 0 2 0 0 20 02/05/2022

CASANOVA BARRIOS, REBECA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17115416072T 0 0 0 2 0 20 27/04/2022

ARRANZ SATOCA, RUTH Renuncia Justificada Art. 17170254263G 0 0 0 2 0 20 27/04/2022

ALVAREZ SERRANO, SONIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120048034S 0 0 0 2 0 20 27/04/2022

AYALA MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148570356Z 0 0 0 2 0 20 27/04/2022

MARTINEZ GOMEZ, NADIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148570295E 0 0 0 2 0 20 27/04/2022

SEVILLA GIMENEZ, MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17248640387X 0 0 0 2 0 20 02/05/2022

GARCIA GALLEGO, MARIA AMOR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17170825493Y 0 0 0 2 0 20 27/04/2022

BORDAL GALLARDO, MARIBEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148474274A 0 0 0 2 0 20 27/04/2022

EXPOSITO GARCIA, JUDIT Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148689683V 0 0 0 2 0 20 27/04/2022

FUENTES NAVARRO, KELY Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145607277W 0 0 2 0 0 20 27/04/2022

GARCIA DE LEONARDO RAMOS, ANA I Renuncia Justificada Art. 17103150940D 0,6 1 0 0 0 1,60 02/05/2022

SANCHEZ CARREÑO, DOLORES DEL R Citado/Citat 174179543N 1,37 0 0 0 0 1,370 07/02/2022

GIL GARCIA, FRANCISCO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129071435X 0 0 1,3 0 0 1,30 02/05/2022

DRAGNE, MAGDALENA Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.b1X6908245B 0 0 1,2 0 0 1,20 02/05/202202/08/2022

HURTADO PRADOS, ESTHER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17146890429F 1 0 0 0 0 10 02/05/2022

GOZALVEZ GARCIA, NEREA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173589686J 0,96 0 0 0 0 0,960 02/05/2022

PUEYO PEREZ, MARÍA VICTORIA Activo Art. 16.1122136416C 0 0 0,9 0 0 0,90 04/05/2022

VEDOVATO RAVA, MARIA LEONOR Disponible Art. 16.21X8800177D 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90

ESPINOSA MONTEAGUDO, FUENSANT Activo Art. 16.1174000346P 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90 08/02/2021

MARCOS RAMON, ALBERTO Activo Art. 16.1148554970S 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90 01/02/2022

RAMIREZ LOPEZ, CARMEN Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.d111859318N 0 0 0,9 0 0 0,90 06/05/202206/08/2022

HERRADOR RAMON, LUCIA Activo Art. 16.1174394558T 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90 02/02/2021

BELTRAN ORTIN, FRANCISCO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129007951Y 0,6 0 0 0 0 0,60 02/05/2022

CONEJERO RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148605693T 0,45 0 0 0 0 0,450 02/05/2022

FILIPOVA BOZHKOVA, EVELINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 171X6009575C 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 02/05/2022

HERNANDEZ GARCIA, PILAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145569959J 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 02/05/2022

PARREÑO PERAL, MARIA CRISTINA Activo Art. 16.1121990606F 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/03/2022

RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, ENCARNACION Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121997336K 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

VIDAL CATALA, MARIA DOLORES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129009488W 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022
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ARENAS NAVARRO, BEGOÑA Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.d122129485N 0 0 0 0 0 00 06/05/202206/08/2022

DE LA FUENTE SEDANO, ALMUDENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17113147500X 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/2022

TAMARIT SENDRA, RAMON Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152786550D 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

SANCHEZ FUERTES, MARIA CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122579052K 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

RUIZ NAVAJAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144760681J 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

LOPEZ MAGAN, OSCAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17102268656M 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

LATORRE FERRANDIZ, MARIA JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148462667B 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

MONTALBO DE LA OSA, DIEGO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153425507A 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

CAMUÑAS BELDAD, MARIA TERESA Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.b175261383R 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/202202/08/2022

DOMINGUEZ PALACIOS, FERNANDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17244590034A 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/2022

ARNAU GARCIA, MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148566399J 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/2022

FERNANDEZ ESCARABAJAL, SORAYA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148524286J 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

OROZCO GOMEZ, CAROLINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148334810B 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

RAMIREZ DIAZ, PILAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173579633B 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

BELDA ALBUIXECH, NEREA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120453467G 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/2022

SAN JOSE TAMAYO, MERCEDES MARI Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.d180097914T 0 0 0 0 0 00 06/05/202206/08/2022

RAMOS DIAZ, BEATRIZ Renuncia Justificada Art. 17115401932M 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

IBAÑEZ ZAPATER, VICTORIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145844046D 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

MAYOR PEREZ, AZARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174012045T 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

GARCIA MONTE, ESTER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17147399883B 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

CENDAL NEVADO, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17176041946J 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/2022

PUIG GARCIA, AITANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148717131A 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

ENGUIX TEROL, ARANTXA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148606532B 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/2022

GIL MARTINEZ, PABLO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17220053017F 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17177840699M 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

FONTECHA ALVARO, LUCIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17116610492F 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

HERNANDEZ PEREZ, PATRICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17104626388F 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

MOLLA CABALLERO, AINOA Citado/Citat 221698334L 0 0 0 0 0 00 18/01/2022

MARTINEZ CONCA, BLANCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148647165A 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FATIMA Citado/Citat 205716630A 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/04/2022

LUNA CASTILLO, VIRTUDES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17146082952Z 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

BARRERA JURADO, JUANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153913052V 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/2022

CUERDA DURA, CLARA Activo Art. 16.1148605557W 0 0 0 0 0 00 29/03/2022

PORTUGUES, OLGA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148734318D 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

ALBALADEJO CREMADES, ANDREA Citado/Citat 174014812F 0 0 0 0 0 00 22/05/2021

ALBERT GIL, MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17248608732A 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/2022

ESPLUGUES RUBIO, SARA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120498896P 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

MARTINEZ RUBIO, MARTA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17104635818F 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

ESCRIVA ERN, MIREIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153948022G 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/2022

NIEVES TORREMOCHA, LUCIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17204635342Z 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

ILLAN RODRIGUEZ, VICTORIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148639537B 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/05/2022

MONSERRAT LLACER, MARINA Citado/Citat 253943310F 0 0 0 0 0 00 24/03/2022

TUR VIDAL, PILAR Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.d120235656A 0 0 0 0 0 00 06/05/202206/08/2022
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SERNA BORONAT, MONICA Disponible Art. 16.2148356962Z 14,25 0 0 2 0 19,863,61

GARCIA PINTEÑO, MARIA NOELIA Citado/Citat 148318523P 6,6 8 0,6 0 0 15,20 13/01/2020

RIVERA MALDONADO, NURIA Disponible Art. 16.2144858230L 13,08 0 0 0 0 13,080

CALVO BARROFET, ISABEL Disponible Art. 16.2152657298V 0 3 0 0 10 130

ESCRIVA PERALTA, GLORIA Disponible Art. 16.2120028516R 2,72 8 2 0 0 12,720

PEREZ MORA, ANDREA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148601503L 4,42 8 0 0 0 12,420 02/05/2022

TORRES HERRERO, VICTOR MANUEL Disponible Art. 16.2120406915G 2,25 6 0 4 0 12,250

GARCIA NAVARRO, RAQUEL Disponible Art. 16.2114273586Q 3 3 2 4 0 120

MARTINEZ GARCIA, SALVADOR Disponible Art. 16.2122141126S 5,5 6 0 0 0 11,50

SERRANO LANZAROTE, MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2148407880X 0 6 3,3 2 0 11,30

MUÑOZ GIMENEZ, BLANCA Disponible Art. 16.2173134320R 2,78 6 0,3 2 0 11,080

RAMIREZ JORDA, LUCIA Disponible Art. 16.2144530013N 0,15 6 0,9 4 0 11,050

ZARZA SIERRA, JENNIFER Disponible Art. 16.2145787817S 0,79 6 2 2 0 10,790

GUIJARRO RICOY, MANUEL Disponible Art. 16.2120002175H 1,05 6 1,3 2 0 10,350

GAZQUEZ JIMENEZ, NOELIA Disponible Art. 16.2174373231V 2,32 6 0 2 0 10,320

CARPIO MARTINEZ, SARA Disponible Art. 16.2173596871E 0,24 6 2 2 0 10,240

SANTIAGO ROJO, MARIA JESUS Disponible Art. 16.2178862817A 4,9 0,5 0,6 4 0 100

BLASCO SISCAR, MARIA ELVIRA Disponible Art. 16.2120050085L 0 6 0 4 0 100

DELCAN ALBORS, DIDAC Disponible Art. 16.2120055894D 0 8 2 0 0 100

FONFRIA PEIRO, CARLA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4126764309Z 3,45 6 0 0 0 9,450 02/05/2022

AMOROS MOLINA, RAQUEL Citado/Citat 173995085Z 1,35 6 0 2 0 9,350 26/02/2020

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, PILAR Disponible Art. 16.2174009703G 0 6 1,3 2 0 9,30

FRANCO GOZALBO, ARANTXA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4120048681H 0 6 1,3 2 0 9,30 02/05/2022

RIERA BALLESTER, MARIA PURIFICACI Disponible Art. 16.2122633810Q 3,15 6 0 0 0 9,150

FERRER CARDONA, INMACULADA Disponible Art. 16.2120039928M 2,88 6 0 0 0 8,880

GARCIA GOMEZ, ESTHER Disponible Art. 16.2129214058X 2,8 6 0 0 0 8,80

GARCIA SAEZ, ANA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148437362Y 2,3 3 1,3 2 0 8,60 02/05/2022

CASTELLO PELLICER, LUZ DIVINA Disponible Art. 16.2120040847G 3,6 3 1,9 0 0 8,50

SANCHIS VAROCH, TERESA Disponible Art. 16.2120450861C 0,45 6 0 2 0 8,450

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL Disponible Art. 16.2173994941P 0,32 6 0 2 0 8,320

DURA SOLER, Mª JESUS Citado/Citat 152710753C 2,1 6 0 0 0 8,10 23/05/2022

BECERRO VALIENTE, ALICIA Disponible Art. 16.2176019288X 3,04 3 0 2 0 8,040

ENGUIX CALATAYUD, MAIREN Disponible Art. 16.2120448809S 0 6 0 2 0 80

ESTELLES PARDO, MARTA Disponible Art. 16.2144506706G 0 6 0 2 0 80

SEMPERE SANTOS, JAVIER Disponible Art. 16.2148602421V 0 6 0 2 0 80

GOMEZ ROGER, CELIA Disponible Art. 16.2135603015G 0 6 2 0 0 80

GALLEGO MORENO, CARLA Disponible Art. 16.2144896877A 0 6 2 0 0 80

GARCIA VAQUERO, CARMEN Disponible Art. 16.2135607402K 0,88 3 2 2 0 7,880

MOYA ARACIL, GEMA Citado/Citat 153215649C 2,4 3 0 2 0 7,40 07/06/2021

BAVIERA PEREZ, BEATRIZ Disponible Art. 16.2153361385M 1,35 6 0 0 0 7,350

CUTILLAS PONS, MARTA Disponible Art. 16.2174011627L 1,04 3 1,3 2 0 7,340

COMAS SASTRE, ESTEBAN Disponible Art. 16.2179107207H 0 6 1,3 0 0 7,30

LOPEZ BARCIA, KAREN Disponible Art. 16.2148689385H 0,3 3 0 4 0 7,30

MARTORELL GIMENEZ, DESAMPARAD Citado/Citat 153097494Q 1,2 6 0 0 0 7,20 31/03/2020

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, REBECA Citado/Citat 173098202Q 0,9 6 0 0 0 6,90 18/07/2021

CAMPS ARAQUE, PATRICIA Disponible Art. 16.2129189888J 2,43 3 1,3 0 0 6,730

MENGUAL DOMINGUIS, ELENA Citado/Citat 152788156M 0,6 6 0 0 0 6,60 04/10/2021

NAVARRO LUZON, LUCIA Disponible Art. 16.2153356370G 0,6 6 0 0 0 6,60

CHUMILLAS ESCRIVA, SANDRA Disponible Art. 16.2120948960P 0 6 0,6 0 0 6,60

SORIANO MURRIA, LAURA Disponible Art. 16.2145803626T 3,49 3 0 0 0 6,490

ALCANTARA GARAY, PAULA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4173103169S 0,45 6 0 0 0 6,450 21/04/2022

GARCIA MORAGUES, ALEXANDRA Disponible Art. 16.2120458983T 0,15 6 0 0 0 6,150

SEGURA ALCALA, CRISTINA Disponible Art. 16.2152788762J 3,12 3 0 0 0 6,120

CANALS TORRES, CARMEN Disponible Art. 16.2174240591H 0,98 3 0 0 0 6,122,14

ANDRES BELDA, EVA MARIA Citado/Citat 173774412A 0,1 6 0 0 0 6,10 12/02/2021

MORAGA ROSER, MARIA CARMEN Disponible Art. 16.2153097064T 0 6 0 0 0 60
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INSA SOLBES, ANA Citado/Citat 121671794K 3 3 0 0 0 60 21/01/2022

GOMAR CALABUIG, LARA Disponible Art. 16.2120048560N 0 6 0 0 0 60

SANCHIS GRUESO, MELANI Disponible Art. 16.2148603825H 0 6 0 0 0 60

RUIZ-OREJON ESCRIVA, AROA Disponible Art. 16.2153630530G 0 6 0 0 0 60

MOLINA ARAYA, ALVARO ANDRES Disponible Art. 16.2148590913D 0,15 3 0,6 2 0 5,750

MEDRANO GARCIA, DIEGO Disponible Art. 16.2121700912K 1,35 3 1,3 0 0 5,650

CAYUELAS HIDALGO, DAVINIA Disponible Art. 16.2148556321D 0,56 3 0 2 0 5,560

VERCHER SORO, ALBERTO Disponible Art. 16.2120457846J 0,5 3 0 2 0 5,50

ANDRES COLL, MARIA EUGENIA Disponible Art. 16.2148640530S 0,45 3 0 2 0 5,450

CAMPS ARAQUE, CARLOS Disponible Art. 16.2129185000R 1,84 3 0,6 0 0 5,440

FRASQUET SOLBES, ELIAS Activo Art. 16.1120015385A 2,4 3 0 0 0 5,40 06/02/2021

MORENO SANCHEZ, MANUELA Disponible Art. 16.2174389501A 1,8 3 0,6 0 0 5,40

CASTILLO REINOSO, JOSE Disponible Art. 16.2144773270K 2,32 3 0 0 0 5,320

MARTIN NUEVALOS, VANESA Disponible Art. 16.2173571991M 0 3 0 2 0 50

GARDE DIAZ, AVA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148579934R 0 3 0 2 0 50 20/04/2022

GUAITA GARCIA, LUCIA Disponible Art. 16.2126753246Z 0 3 0 2 0 50

JAVALOYES PALACI, SARA Disponible Art. 16.2145929611Z 0 3 0 2 0 50

GONZALEZ ALBUIXECH, Mª ANGELES Citado/Citat 152715745K 1,95 3 0 0 0 4,950 27/11/2021

ARBONA MOMPO, MIREIA Disponible Art. 16.2120021210D 4,5 0 0 0 0 4,50

SERRANO FRAILE, IRENE Disponible Art. 16.2171121335E 3,9 0,5 0 0 0 4,40

GAMERO MORENO, JUAN JESUS Disponible Art. 16.2148936960K 2,25 0 0 2 0 4,250

ANDRES ROCHER, SERGIO Disponible Art. 16.2179107296S 0 0 0 4 0 40

SAIZ SALAS, LAURA Activo Art. 16.1154012309Y 0 4 0 0 0 40 18/07/2021

GINER BOTELLA, ALBA Disponible Art. 16.2121805475A 0 4 0 0 0 40

LLORCA FERRE, LIDIA Disponible Art. 16.2121805650V 0,96 3 0 0 0 3,960

COZAR BARBA, MACARENA Disponible Art. 16.2126495869F 0,6 0 1,3 2 0 3,90

MEDINA GARRIDO, SANDRA Disponible Art. 16.2148588601C 0 3 0,6 0 0 3,60

MOYA AROCAS, NATALIA Disponible Art. 16.2173577155V 2,55 1 0 0 0 3,550

GOMEZ RUIZ, RUT Disponible Art. 16.2120048695D 0,45 3 0 0 0 3,450

CALVO BARROFET, REMEDIOS Disponible Art. 16.2152657266P 0,4 3 0 0 0 3,40

BERMUDEZ HERMO, LAURA MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2153484188B 2,1 0 1,3 0 0 3,40

FANDIÑO PARCERO, MARTA GRACIEL Disponible Art. 16.2178739211E 0,3 1 0 2 0 3,30

DE LAS HERAS SOTOS, CARLOS Disponible Art. 16.2104623391T 3,15 0 0 0 0 3,150

TORRES RIBERA, MARIA INMACULADA Disponible Art. 16.2148603176J 0,1 3 0 0 0 3,10

MAIQUES FONS, CRISTINA Disponible Art. 16.2173654379F 0 3 0 0 0 30

QUIROS FALCON, MARIA ISABEL Disponible Art. 16.2128993035V 0 3 0 0 0 30

SELVA MARTINEZ, SAGRARIO Disponible Art. 16.2174087147F 0 3 0 0 0 30

LOPEZ SANTAMARIA, ANA ISABEL Disponible Art. 16.2121504235V 0 3 0 0 0 30

MADUEÑO MUÑOZ, FERNANDO Disponible Art. 16.2129192490Q 0 3 0 0 0 30

ESPARTERO MARTINEZ, BEGOÑA Disponible Art. 16.2153235645Y 0 3 0 0 0 30

MONTORO CHUMILLAS, PATRICIA Disponible Art. 16.2153250737X 0 3 0 0 0 30

HERNANDIZ QUILIS, TANIA Disponible Art. 16.2126747264N 0 3 0 0 0 30

IBAÑEZ PERELLO, SARA Disponible Art. 16.2229210971M 0 3 0 0 0 30

MARTI MORATAL, DARACH KAIL Disponible Art. 16.2120045114Q 0 3 0 0 0 30

GOMIS TORRES, AVENIDA Disponible Art. 16.2174367070C 0 3 0 0 0 30

SERRANO AGULLO, YAIZA Disponible Art. 16.2148666799H 0 3 0 0 0 30

MATEU MATEU, RAQUEL Activo Art. 16.1173102770F 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/12/2021

GIMENEZ LLISO, MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2149181686G 0 3 0 0 0 30

LOPEZ REDONDO, IRENE Disponible Art. 16.2170581669M 0,75 0 0 2 0 2,750

MARTINEZ PEREZ, MARIA JOSE Disponible Art. 16.2124341859Q 2,55 0 0 0 0 2,550

NAVARRO MARCO, FRANCISCO TOMA Citado/Citat 122000701M 2,4 0 0 0 0 2,40 02/05/2022

HERVAS MILLAN, MARIA INMACULADA Citado/Citat 148520508F 2,4 0 0 0 0 2,40 01/05/2022

ESPINOZA ARANDA, LUNA VALENTINA Disponible Art. 16.21X4204126W 1,05 0 1,3 0 0 2,350

MATEO GARCIA, RAQUEL Disponible Art. 16.2112336033Y 0 0 2 0 0 20

ARRANZ SATOCA, RUTH Disponible Art. 16.2170254263G 0 0 0 2 0 20

ALVAREZ SERRANO, SONIA Disponible Art. 16.2120048034S 0 0 0 2 0 20
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AYALA MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO Disponible Art. 16.2148570356Z 0 0 0 2 0 20

MARTINEZ GOMEZ, NADIA Disponible Art. 16.2148570295E 0 0 0 2 0 20

SEVILLA GIMENEZ, MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2248640387X 0 0 0 2 0 20

BORDAL GALLARDO, MARIBEL Disponible Art. 16.2148474274A 0 0 0 2 0 20

EXPOSITO GARCIA, JUDIT Disponible Art. 16.2148689683V 0 0 0 2 0 20

FUENTES NAVARRO, KELY Disponible Art. 16.2145607277W 0 0 2 0 0 20

GARCIA DE LEONARDO RAMOS, ANA I Disponible Art. 16.2103150940D 0,6 1 0 0 0 1,60

SANCHEZ CARREÑO, DOLORES DEL R Activo Art. 16.1174179543N 1,37 0 0 0 0 1,370 07/02/2022

DRAGNE, MAGDALENA Disponible Art. 16.21X6908245B 0 0 1,2 0 0 1,20

GOZALVEZ GARCIA, NEREA Disponible Art. 16.2173589686J 0,96 0 0 0 0 0,960

VEDOVATO RAVA, MARIA LEONOR Disponible Art. 16.21X8800177D 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90

ESPINOSA MONTEAGUDO, FUENSANT Citado/Citat 174000346P 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90 08/02/2021

MARCOS RAMON, ALBERTO Citado/Citat 148554970S 0,9 0 0 0 0 0,90 01/02/2022

RAMIREZ LOPEZ, CARMEN Disponible Art. 16.2111859318N 0 0 0,9 0 0 0,90

CONEJERO RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL Disponible Art. 16.2148605693T 0,45 0 0 0 0 0,450

FILIPOVA BOZHKOVA, EVELINA Disponible Art. 16.21X6009575C 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30

HERNANDEZ GARCIA, PILAR Disponible Art. 16.2145569959J 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30

ARENAS NAVARRO, BEGOÑA Disponible Art. 16.2122129485N 0 0 0 0 0 00

DE LA FUENTE SEDANO, ALMUDENA Disponible Art. 16.2113147500X 0 0 0 0 0 00

TAMARIT SENDRA, RAMON No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4152786550D 0 0 0 0 0 00 09/05/2022

SANCHEZ FUERTES, MARIA CRISTINA Disponible Art. 16.2122579052K 0 0 0 0 0 00

CAMUÑAS BELDAD, MARIA TERESA Disponible Art. 16.2175261383R 0 0 0 0 0 00

DOMINGUEZ PALACIOS, FERNANDO No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4244590034A 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/05/2022

FERNANDEZ ESCARABAJAL, SORAYA Disponible Art. 16.2148524286J 0 0 0 0 0 00

RAMIREZ DIAZ, PILAR Disponible Art. 16.2173579633B 0 0 0 0 0 00

BELDA ALBUIXECH, NEREA Disponible Art. 16.2120453467G 0 0 0 0 0 00

SAN JOSE TAMAYO, MERCEDES MARI Disponible Art. 16.2180097914T 0 0 0 0 0 00

RAMOS DIAZ, BEATRIZ Disponible Art. 16.2115401932M 0 0 0 0 0 00

IBAÑEZ ZAPATER, VICTORIA Disponible Art. 16.2145844046D 0 0 0 0 0 00

MAYOR PEREZ, AZARIA Disponible Art. 16.2174012045T 0 0 0 0 0 00

GARCIA MONTE, ESTER Disponible Art. 16.2147399883B 0 0 0 0 0 00

CENDAL NEVADO, ANA Disponible Art. 16.2176041946J 0 0 0 0 0 00

PUIG GARCIA, AITANA Disponible Art. 16.2148717131A 0 0 0 0 0 00

ENGUIX TEROL, ARANTXA Disponible Art. 16.2148606532B 0 0 0 0 0 00

GIL MARTINEZ, PABLO Disponible Art. 16.2220053017F 0 0 0 0 0 00

GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2177840699M 0 0 0 0 0 00

FONTECHA ALVARO, LUCIA Disponible Art. 16.2116610492F 0 0 0 0 0 00

HERNANDEZ PEREZ, PATRICIA Disponible Art. 16.2104626388F 0 0 0 0 0 00

MOLLA CABALLERO, AINOA Citado/Citat 221698334L 0 0 0 0 0 00 18/01/2022

MARTINEZ CONCA, BLANCA Disponible Art. 16.2148647165A 0 0 0 0 0 00

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FATIMA Activo Art. 16.1205716630A 0 0 0 0 0 00 07/04/2022

LUNA CASTILLO, VIRTUDES Disponible Art. 16.2146082952Z 0 0 0 0 0 00

BARRERA JURADO, JUANA Disponible Art. 16.2153913052V 0 0 0 0 0 00

CUERDA DURA, CLARA Citado/Citat 148605557W 0 0 0 0 0 00 29/03/2022

ALBALADEJO CREMADES, ANDREA Activo Art. 16.1174014812F 0 0 0 0 0 00 22/05/2021

ALBERT GIL, MARIA Disponible Art. 16.2248608732A 0 0 0 0 0 00

ESPLUGUES RUBIO, SARA Disponible Art. 16.2120498896P 0 0 0 0 0 00

MARTINEZ RUBIO, MARTA Disponible Art. 16.2104635818F 0 0 0 0 0 00

ESCRIVA ERN, MIREIA Disponible Art. 16.2153948022G 0 0 0 0 0 00

NIEVES TORREMOCHA, LUCIA Disponible Art. 16.2204635342Z 0 0 0 0 0 00

ILLAN RODRIGUEZ, VICTORIA Disponible Art. 16.2148639537B 0 0 0 0 0 00

MONSERRAT LLACER, MARINA Activo Art. 16.1253943310F 0 0 0 0 0 00 24/03/2022

TUR VIDAL, PILAR Disponible Art. 16.2120235656A 0 0 0 0 0 00


